

Revello's (section 112)

Porketta Sandwich

Pork Butt, Pork Base, Fennel Seed, Sage, Thyme, Black Pepper, Hard Roll

Red & White Pizza

Crust, High Gluten Flour, Vegetable Oil, Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Rosemary, Sauce, Kraft American, Wisconsin Cheddar

Sauce (Red Only)

Roma Tomatoes, Salt, Pepper, Granulated Garlic, Tomato Puree, Sugar, Water, Onion

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Pizza Cheese, Garlic Powder, Butter, Italian Seasonings

Stromboli

Pizza Crust, Pizza Cheese, Genoa Salami, Cooked Ham, Pepperoni, Pepper, Granulated Garlic, Italian Seasonings

Cannoli Shells

Unbleached Unbromated Flour, Pasteurized Eggs, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil (Citric Acid), Cane Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Cinnamon

Cannoli Cream

Ricotta Cheese, Vanilla, Cinnamon, Chocolate Chips

Iced Coffee

French Vanilla: Water, Grade A Whole Milk, Sugar, Coffee Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Dipotassium Phosphate (Stabilizer), Vitamin D. Contains: Allergens: Milk. Mocha: Water, Grade A Whole Milk, Sugar, Coffee Concentrate, Cocoa, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Dipotassium Phosphate (Stabilizer) Caramel Coloring, Vitamin D. Contains: Allergens Milk

WBS Pens Popcorn Box

Popped In: Soybean Oil, Coconut Oil, Beta Carotene (Color), Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Kernels: Gourmet Popcorn, Butter Flavoring: Salt, Artificial Flavor, FD&C Yellow #5 Lake (E102), FD&C, Yellow #6 Lake (E110).

Soft Pretzel

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, Corn syrup, Bicarbonates and Carbonates of Soda. Contains: Wheat

Cheese Cup

Cheese Whey, Water, Palm Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Cheddar Cheese (Milk Cultures, Salt and Enzymes), Modified Tapioca Starch, Contains less than 2% of : Jalapeno Puree, (Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Acetic Acid, Salt, Calcium Chloride), Maltodextrin, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Vinegar, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Natural Flavor, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Hex metaphosphate, Annatto Color, Disodium Inosinate, FD&C Yellow #6. Allergens: Contains Milk, Processed in Facilities that use soy and coconut ingredients in other products.

UTZ Chips

Potatoes, Cottonseed Oil and Salt- Gluten Free

Assorted Candy

M&M Plain/ M&M Peanut- Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate, Skim Milk, Cocoa Butter, Lactose, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Artificial Flavors), Sugar, Cornstarch, Less than 1%- Corn Syrup, Dextrin, Coloring(Includes Blue 1 Lake, Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Red 40 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2), Gum Acacia. Allergens: Contains: Milk and Soy, May Contain Peanuts.

Twizzler: Corn syrup, wheat flour, sugar, cornstarch, contains 2% or less of: palm oil, salt, artificial flavor, glycerin, citric acid, potassium sorbate (preservative), artificial color (red 40), and soy lecithin. **Snickers:** Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Skim Milk, Lactose, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Peanuts, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Palm oil, Skim Milk, Lactose, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Salt, Egg Whites, Artificial Flavor. Allergens: Contains: Peanuts, Milk, Egg and Soy. May contain Tree Nuts.